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Dr. med. Lilly Madjdpour Berger, DESA

Specialist in anaesthesiology and intensive care medicine, member

FMH

Languages
DE,FR,EN,ES,IT

Work Experience

since 2015

2013-2014

2011-2012

2010-201

2004-2010

Education
2012

2010

2008

2004
2003

Specialist in anaesthesiology and intensive care medicine at alphacare
AG, Privatklinik Bethanien Zurich and Privatklinik Lindberg Winterthur

Senior ward physician, Surgical Intensive Care Unit, University Hospital

Zurich

Assistant physician, medical intensive care unit, University Hospital
Zurich

Senior physician, Institute of Anaesthesiology, University Hospital
Zurich

Junior doctor in anaesthesiology, surgical/medical intensive care
medicine and internal medicine, Kantonsspital Winterthur, Spital
Zollikerberg, University Hospital Zurich

Specialist title in intensive care medicine
Specialist in anaesthesiology; FA emergency physician SGNOR

European Diploma in Anaesthesiology and Intensive Care Medicine,
DESA

Doctorate, University of Zurich
Medical State Examination, University of Zurich

Accreditation

Privatklinik Bet

hanien

Privatklinik Lindberg

Specialties

Anesthesiology

Contact
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https://www.swissmedical.net/de/spitaeler/bethanien
https://www.swissmedical.net/de/spitaeler/lindberg
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/anesthesiology

Privatklinik Lindberg
Schickstrasse 11
8400 Winterthur

T +4152 266 15 36
Imadjdpourberger@klinikbethanien.ch

http://www.alphacare.ch

Download vCard
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